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From: "sqn
To: ™ 0 a".‘,fﬂodx@modlpropemes.com' <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
| © nandin; . <nandm|@modipro

Ce: "Mplcong; perties.com>, “Nagalaxmi M" <nagalaxmi@modiproperties.com>
i . . (mpl-const@modlpropemeS-COm>v "Kanaka Rao G" <gkrao@modiproperties.com>
ent: Wed, 6 Oc| 2071 al 9:10 am
Subject: RE Reg

arding Fire Fixiures at MPL
Kanaka Rao,
Urgent!

Have a me

ceting with Mathur at site with Nagalaxmi. Carry approved fire plans and working plans approved by Mathur
This has to be resolved Immediately.

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: nandin; . <nandini@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 05 October 2021 12:26

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Mpl-const . <mpl-const@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Regarding Fire Fixtures at MPL

Respected Sir,
As per fire NOC :

1) Down comers are of 05 no's in NOC but as per site condition we have 04 no's.

2) Fire extinguishers are of 219 no's in NOC but as per site condition we have 90 no's.
Pls suggest how many fire extinguishers to be ordered.

3) Manual operating fire alarm are of 60 no's in NOC but as per site condition 48 no's are possible. (Each
down comer has 12 no of fire alarm)

4) Automatic detention fire alarm are of 30 no's in NOC. Pls suggest where to place and how many to be
ordered.

5) 30,000 Itrs capacity Fire tankers are of 01 no's in NOC but as per site condition we have 02 no's of same
capacity.

6) Sprinklers are of 904 no's in NOC but as per site condition we have approximately 800 no's.

This is for your kind information sir and also pls suggest in this regards.

Regards,

dd _
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Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

. We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.




GOVERANMENT OF TELANGANA
STATE DISASTER RESPONSE & FIRF SERVICES DEPARTRMENT
NO OBIECTION CERTIFICATE

Ack N P

NOC " VO TOO00201] 7 ,
COO2033IPROV Medchal/ 2017

NOC Typg

PROVISIONAL *

SRIBHAVESH V MEHTA . 9966324027 8Y No 82/1 OF

MALLAPUR VIL T AGE, GHMC KAPRA CIRCLE UPPAL

MANDAL MEDCHAL DIST

block A.SY No 821 OF MALLAPUR VILLAGE, GHMC KAPRA C[RCLE ['PPAI

Applicant Details:

Bulldmg for which
INOC issued:

\\'ldcnmg No

Plot Area (Sq. Murs ). 8786.00

Height ( Metres): 28.95
Open Spaces (Metres): =X a2

Ne_of 13 North: (F) 10.00 South: 10.00 East: 10.00 West: 10.00
},;:, oors: 2 Cellars, 0 Stilts, 1 Ground, 9 Floors. | Occupancy RESIDENTIAL A-4 Apartment hon
ce
o Type (flats)
T P
otal Built up Area 5 No. of Staircases .
(Sq.Murs): 42903 .80 >
- Required/Proposed
E i Staircases: Aggregate Width
ces Paid (Rs): 429038 Rcquired/ Proposed 7 50
(Mectres)
':%m-mmnmw-nrmwdmm !
Fire Extinguisher: 219 v ;‘cr:: Aid Hose 64 Wet Riser: 0
Automatic
Down Comer: 5 Yard Hydrant: 0 Sprinkler 904
System
Manually Operated T Tank
Electronic Fire Alarm 60 erra(%c_ 30000
Systemss: KLt
Underground
Automatic Detection 30 Static Water 0
and Alarm System: Storage Tank
_ k(Lllrcs):
Pump Near
Underground Stat
wamgsr:;‘scs,rmi I vpe Quantity (Capacity i L itres min ) |
X Electrical 0 0
(Fire Pump) with Diesel 0 0
Minimum Pressure of Jockey 0 0

3 5 kg/em2 at Terrace
Level

Fire Pump at the
Terrace Tank Level _l
with Mimimum 900

Pressure of 2.0 kg/cm2

It 15 informed that, the builder along with architect and site engmeer shall be held responsible for any dev alons fro

the Provisional No Objection Centificate issued and necessary Legal Action will be inttiated as
Service Acl.

The Provisional No Objection Certificate is Issued with an advice that the Mula storeved bullding showld not be

occupied and the operations shall not be commenced without obtaining No Objection (
from this Department about the satisfactory installation of ahove fire safely measures

Per prov issons of B

ertificate for Occupancy

"“THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMEN AND DO \\_'»l REQUIRE ANY STAMEP OR SIGN AT Rl




S - - -
(o detals and conditons of Provisional No Objection Certificate reler over al

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA
STATE DISASTER RESPONSE & FIRE SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

The Provisional No Objection Certificate is issued subject to following conditions:

a. The applicant should follow the Serial No. 1, 4, 8, 9 of Form No.18 (See Rule 15(1) ()] of Telangana Fire and Emergency
Operations and Levy of Fee Rules, 2006.

b. In pursuance of the orders of the Hon'ble High Court mentioned above at SI.No. 1 of Form No 18 and on the basis of the
recommendations of the building inspection committee, this Provisional No Objection Certificate is issued

C. All the fire safety systems shall be provided as per the provisions of Part-4 of N.B.C of India 2016 as amended from time
to time.

d. 'For buildings 15 Metres and above in height, Additional Requirements as per Annex E, Part-1V of National Building Cod=

of India, 2016 shall be followed
e. The applicant should follow the Amendment - 160f G.0.MS.No. 7 MA&UD (M1) Dept. Dated: 05-01-2016 wherein

4

Terrace
lotal

mts wide green planting strip (where the setback is 9m and above), which shall be soft green planting, ta facilitate
movement of fire fighting vehicles and effective fire fighting operation”

f. The applicant should follow Clause 3.4.10, Clause 4.5 and 4.6, Clause 3.4.5, Clause 3.4.5.6, Clause 3.4.5.4, Clause 346
Clause 3.4.6.2, Clause 3.4.6.3, Clause 3.4.6.4, Clause 3.4.7, Clause 3.4.8, Clause 3.4.11, Clause 3.4.11, Clause 3.4.6 5,
Clause 4.2, Clause 4.3, Clause 4.4.2, Clause 4.4.2.5, Clause 4.7, Clause 4.8, Clause 4.9, Clause 4.11, Clause 5.1, Clause
5.1.3, Clause 5.1.4, Clause 5.1.5, Clause 5.1.6, Clause 5.1.8, Clause 5.1.9, Clause 5.3, Clause 6. Additional Occupancy Wise
Requirements, Annexure F, G, H of Clause 6, of Part-4 of N.B.C of India 2016

g. A Qualified Fire Officer with experience not less than 3 years shall be appointed for large educational complexes,
buildings with height 30. M and above, Residential Buildings with height 60 m and above, Institutional buildings with
height 15 m and above, Starred Hotels and D-6 Occupancy

h. The floor wise built-up areas of the building are as follows:

FloorType BuildUpArea
Cellar-1 6001.52
Cellar 6001.52
Ground 2081.55
Ist Floor J148.87
2nd Floor S148.87
3rd Floor 3148.87
4th Floor 314887
Sth Floor JI48 87
6th Floor JI48 87
Tth Floor J148.87
8th Floor 201K 56
9th Floor 2038 S0

000
429018 80
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.ll Bavesh v Mehta & Sri. Mehul V Mcehta,
Plog No 21, 1w tloor

liupulm;:h Colony,
l‘vndvr,zh‘\\t Road,

Hmundw.\lle-SUUUU“

Sub:~l—'easibility report for Issue of NOC in favour of Sri.Bavesh V Mehta &
Sri. Mehul V Mehta, Resident of Plot No. 21,
Penderghast Road, Secunderabad.

Ref:- Your application dated 03.04.2018

1*t floor, Bapubagh Colon.

Vide Your request cited above, at reterence no.1, for issue of No Objection
Certificate for construction of residential apartments in survey no.82/1 at km 202/73 to
202/

9 MLY - CHZ stations on SC-KZJ Section for an area of Ac 2-12 67 Gts equivalent

9378.90 Sqm has been approved bv competent Authority

i.e., Chiet Engineer General
Cmcunderab.ad, 5th

floor, Railway Nilayam Secunderabad, subject to the toillowing
conditions:

A) Railway has the right at any

time to cancel the NOC,
conditions laid down.

if it notices, any violation of the

B) The following guidelines laid dow
W.274/BW/SC/W-17, dated 11.02
constructing the building;

n by the headquarters vide letter no
.2008 are to be strictly adhered to while

1. The minimum distance of the nearest
of nearest Railway track should be 21
In no case it should be deviated.

edge of building /structure from the ce
31 M as submitted by vou. At

ntre line

any point of otme

(]

You should not be dependent up on the Railway |
present as well as in future including the access/
amenities like drainage, sewerage, Wate

and tor any ot its requirement at
approach to the building tor
rsupply, Road, Parking facihities etc
The Buiiding/Sh—ucture must be outside
head or underground projection.

CIV I

of the Railway land Including any ow e
1 No opening tor

a door or window or entilator shall be
Railway land

Jll\‘\\\‘tl o open direct!y

opened tacing the Railwan
gap of 10 meters must be available be

v Nt
It anv such opening s required to be

there shall be an adequate
land and such opening,

land
tween the Railway o
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I orwarded messaye
From: “Soham Mod® < achammodi@modipropesrs lies corm
To: "Subba Reddy § V Construction”
<subbareddy@modiproperties com»
Ce
Sent: Wed. 11 Nov 2020 at f4
Subject Rn Fur lank _ieg
Go ahead with 3 pairs of minks ok 10k each as per desigrt

Riven

Regards,
Soham Modi

From: subbareddy @modiproperties.com
Sent: November 10, 2020 5:24 PM
To: sohammodi@modiproperties com

Reply-to: subbareddy@modiproperties.com
Subject: Fire tank _reg.

Respected sir,

As per provisional fire NOG 30,000 Its oht is required.
Please advise sir.

Thank you sir,

Regards,

Subbareddy.

nt from Y Mail on 1

@« @ =» -

comid/folders/1/message

Reply, Reply All or Forward

o/31167guce referrer=aliRUCHMEL, G0 WisL nihaGeve 211

/ahowry Mal

m e 7y e

English Grami
Checker

Open Bank Account From |

pwr A —— - -
Aard A

-

»Can b XN ' ( &

ot an o A pronn——




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

